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Section: COLLECTOR S-SE CHASSIS

Pos.

Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit

Not es

1525 1514 1225
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1111-1423-01
1111-9048-01
9997-0816-16
9747-0831-02
9987-5232-16

1111-9054-01
9600-0014-00
1111-0545-00
9694-0003-00
1111-1268-01
1111-1337-01
1111-0497-00
1111-2057-02
9675-0017-02
9595-0182-00
1111-2526-01
9739-0831-22
9955-3732-12
9699-0029-02
1111-2657-01
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1111-3062-01
9997-0816-16
1111-9030-02
1111-0035-01
9699-0025-02
9899-3551-12
1111-2018-01
9747-0831-02
1111-2958-01
1111-2957-01
9836-9216-12
9403-0043-70
1111-2549-01
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Blade bar assy
.Blade kit
..Screw

..Lock nut

Bolt

9696-0011-01 Washer

Blade holder assy
.Key

Shoulder bolt
Washer

Axle mounting
Control lever
Hole plate
Bushing

Lock washer
Slotted pin
Wheel axle
Nut

Screw

Flat washer
Hub cap-yellow

1111-2675-01 Wheel cup-yellow
2 1111-2804-06 Hub cap-grey

Eyelink

Screw .

Handle bolt kit K-FORP.
.Locking knob N4
.Washer P N
Screw (CA
Cable holder )/
Lock nut (/)
Handlebar-lower par [, \/<//
Handle-upper NS
Screw

Plug

Plastic knob
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1111-2490-01 Chassie-yellow
1 1111-2490-03 Chassie-silver
1 1111-1614-03 Flap-blue

1111-1614-02 Flap-yellow

1111-3000-01
1111-1987-02
9948-0645-16
9747-0631-02
1111-2785-01
9675-0012-02
1111-1532-01
1111-2736-01
1111-2736-02
1111-2784-01
1111-9047-01

Throttle control
.Control knob-black
Screw 45 MM
Lock nut

Wheel cover
Locking washer
Pivot rod

Spring

Spring

Wheel assy

.Ball bearing kit
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1111-1184-01 ..Bearing cone
1111-1138-01 Spring
1111-2487-02 Front cover-yellow
1 1111-2487-04 Front cover-blue
4 9836-9516-12 Screw
1111-1619-02 Grass catcher half
2 1111-1635-01 Handle
2 1111-1619-01 Grass catcher half
1 1111-2953-01 Control handle
1111-2968-01 Engine brake cable
1 1111-2968-05 Engine brake cable
1 1111-2969-01 Cable attachment
1 9948-0660-16 Screw 60 MM
1111-2893-10 Decal kit
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